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      Paid in Cash

      Median Sale Price

      Average Sale Price
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      Med. Pct. of Orig. List Price Received

      Median Time to Contract
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   New Pending Sales

   New Listings

   Pending Inventory

   Inventory (Active Listings)
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Produced by Florida REALTORS® with data provided by Florida's multiple listing services. Statistics for each month compiled from MLS feeds on the 15th day of the following month.

Data released on Thursday, August 8, 2013. Data revised on Friday, February 26, 2016. Next quarterly data release is Wednesday, November 6, 2013.

104 Days

87,970 115,351

122 Days -14.8%

-23.7%

77,729 60,613 28.2%

78,056 69,088 13.0%

Q2 2013 Q2 2012
Percent Change  

Year-over-Year

63,153 54,861 15.1%

28,886 24,750 16.7%

$170,000 $148,000 14.9%

$260,202 $232,415 12.0%

$16.4 Billion $12.7 Billion 28.9%

95.0% 92.8% 2.4%

55 Days 71 Days -22.5%

   Months Supply of Inventory 4.9 7.3 -32.9%

52,970 39,318 34.7%
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Quarterly Market Summary - Q2 2013 
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Produced by Florida REALTORS® with data provided by Florida's multiple listing services. Statistics for each month compiled from MLS feeds on the 15th day of the following month.

Data released on Thursday, August 8, 2013. Data revised on Friday, February 26, 2016. Next quarterly data release is Wednesday, November 6, 2013.

Q2 2013 Q2 2012
Percent Change  

Year-over-Year

Traditional

43,900 33,760 30.0%

$207,000 $185,000 11.9%

Foreclosure/REO

10,022 9,963 0.6%

$100,500 $91,000 10.4%

Short Sale

9,231 11,138 -17.1%

$125,000 $113,400 10.2%

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 

$0K 

$50K 

$100K 

$150K 

$200K 

$250K 

M
e

d
ia

n
 S

al
e

 P
ri

ce
 

0% 

10% 

20% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

60% 

70% 

80% 

90% 

100% 

C
lo

se
d

 S
al

e
s 

Traditional Foreclosure/REO Short Sale 
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Quarterly Distressed Market - Q2 2013 
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